



Date: 15th August, 2026

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
“Exchange Plaza”, C-1, Block G,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051

Dear Sir / Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the
Quarter ended on 30th June, 2026**

Ref: Symbol: LEXUS/ Series: EQ

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has given Newspaper Advertisement on 15th August, 2026 of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026 in:

1. English Newspaper – Financial Express Newspaper and
2. Regional Language Newspaper (Gujarati) – Financial Express Newspaper

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige us.

Thanking You.

For, Lexus Granito (India) Limited

Anilkumar Babulal Detroja
Managing Director
DIN: 03078203

NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Off: 1st Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julena, New Friends Colony, New Delhi – 110025
Tel. No.: 011-49872442,48 | E-mail: cs@modisteel.net | CIN: L74899DL1987PLC026617

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026
(Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		30-06-2025 Un-audited	31-03-2026 Audited
	30-06-2026 Un-audited	31-03-2026 Audited		
	Year Ended 31-03-2026 Audited			
Total income from operations	407.74	312.00	196.86	1095.44
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional)	(4.31)	(18.59)	(27.26)	(43.53)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional)	75.19	(18.59)	(27.26)	(43.53)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional)	72.35	(16.69)	(25.23)	(47.93)
Equity Share Capital	474.46	474.46	474.46	474.46
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				3185.43
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
- Basic (in Rs.):	1.53	(0.23)	(0.53)	(0.93)
- Diluted (in Rs.):	1.53	(0.23)	(0.46)	(0.93)

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.modisteel.com).

For National General Industries Limited
Sd/-
Pawan Kumar Modi
Managing Director
DIN: 00051679

Place: New Delhi
Date : 14-08-2026

NARMADA AGROBASE LIMITED
(L15494GJ2013PLC073468)
Regd office: 613/P-1, U Pura (Jethaji) Dhanpura Road, Tal. Jotana, Mahesana Gujarat 384421 India
Email: infonarmadaagrobase@gmail.com • website: www.narmadaagrobase.com

Extract Of Unaudited Standalone And Consolidated Financial Results For The Quarter Ended On June 30, 2026
(Rs.in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended			Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	30.06.2026	31.03.2026
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	2,254.55	3,432.94	1,141.34	2,254.55	7,966.75
Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	100.74	105.70	136.18	100.74	520.59
Profit/(loss) before tax	100.74	105.70	136.18	100.74	520.59
Profit/(loss) for the period after tax	75.38	79.83	101.90	75.38	385.73
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	102.64	41.19	101.90	102.64	347.09
Paid-up equity share capital	3,793.64	3,793.64	3,793.64	3,793.64	3,793.64
Earnings per equity share (Basic & Diluted)	0.20	0.21	0.27	0.20	1.02

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the company's website (www.narmadaagrobase.com) and Stock Exchanges website (www.nseindia.com) and (www.bseindia.com)

2. The consolidated financial statements of Narmada Agrobase Limited include the financial statements of Narmada Bio Feed Private Limited, a wholly owned subsidiary incorporated on 6th May 2026.

3. The above result has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 14th August, 2026.

For, Narmada Agrobase Limited
Sd/-
Neerajkumar Sureshchandra Agrawal
Chairman and Managing Director
(DIN: 06473290)

Date: 14th August, 2026
Place: Ahmedabad

Lexus Granito (India) Limited
CIN: L26914GJ2008PLC053838
Regd. Office: Survey No. 800, Opp. Lakhdirpur village lakhdirpur Road, N. H. 8A, Tal. Morbi, Rajkot, Lakhdirpur, Gujarat, India, 363642

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30/06/2026
(₹ In Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 30.06.2026	Year to Date Figures 31.03.2026	Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 30.06.2025
1	Total income	685.45	7438.53	1804.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-264.20	90.04	59.09
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	-264.20	90.04	59.09
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	-267.21	104.17	62.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.72	6.24	1.89
6	Equity Share Capital	2079.07	2079.07	2019.07
7	Reserves & Surplus (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	-254.96	0.00
8	Face Value of Equity Share Capital	10	10	10
9	Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)	-1.29 -0.89	0.51 0.36	0.31 0.31

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.nseindia.com.

For, Lexus Granito (India) Limited
Sd/-
Anilkumar Babulal Detroja
Managing Director
DIN: 03078203

Date: 14.08.2026
Place: Morbi

SHANKAR LAL RAMPAL DYE-CHEM LIMITED
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026

REVENUE
13555.79 1226.70
30.06.2026 30.06.2025
10.87% Increase

PAT
918.51 423.61
30.06.2026 30.06.2025
116.83% Increase

EBITDA
1272.36 618.55
30.06.2026 30.06.2025
105.70% Increase
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Financial Year Ended (Audited) 31.03.2026
		30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	13555.79	13931.51	12226.70	46483.60
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1230.97	651.36	566.76	1815.40
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1230.97	651.36	566.76	1815.40
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	918.51	480.20	423.61	1349.08
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	918.51	480.20	423.61	1349.08
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	6396.68	6396.68	6396.68	6396.68
7.	Other Equity as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year except revaluation reserve.	-	-	-	5881.65
8.	Earnings Per Share (not annualized) (of Rs. 10 /- each) Before Extraordinary Items& After Extraordinary items (Basic & Diluted as Adjusted)(Bonus Issue: IND AS 33)	1.44	0.75	0.66	2.11

Notes:

1. The above Standalone financial results for the quarter 30th June, 2026, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 14th August, 2026.

2. The Statutory Auditor have conducted a "Limited Review" of these financial results in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable.

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website at www.srdyechem.com

5. The previous period figures have been Re-grouped / Re-classified/Restated, wherever necessary, to confirm with the current period presentation.

Place: Bhilwara (Rajasthan)
Date: 14/08/2026

For and By Order of Board
sd/-
Rampal Inani
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN-00480021

Regd. Office Address: S.G. 2730, SUWANA, BHILWARA-311011 (RAJ)
CIN: - L24114RJ2005PLC021340, Phone: +91-1482-220062, Email: info@srdyechem.com, Website: www.srdyechem.com

UMA EXPORTS LIMITED
CIN:- L14109WB1988PLC043934
Regd. Office: Ganga Jamuna Apartment 28/1, Shakespeare Sarani, 1st Floor, Kolkata 700017
Website: http://www.umaexports.net/; Email: rakesh@umaexports.net.in; Ph No.: 033 22811396 / 1397

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026
(₹ In Lakh except EPS)

Sl No	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		June 30, 2026 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2026 (Audited)	June 30, 2025 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2026 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	19,333.48	26,157.43	29,996.05	1,52,314.10
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	83.92	107.87	35.95	143.61
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	83.92	107.87	35.95	143.61
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	62.78	52.34	25.08	67.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	87.05	28.09	22.00	50.75
6	Equity Share Capital	3,380.98	3,380.98	3,380.98	3,380.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	14,041.23
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)(for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	Basic:	0.19	0.15	0.07	0.20
	Diluted:	0.19	0.15	0.07	0.20

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity i.e http://www.umaexports.net/

b) The above Financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on August 14, 2026.

c) The Limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

Place : Kolkata
Date : August 14, 2026

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Rakesh Khemka
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00335016

indianexpress.com

I arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.

Inform your opinion with detailed analysis.

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

Ahmedabad

epaper.financialexpress.com

 AASTHA SPINTEX LIMITED Registered Office : Survey No. 1441 1442 1448/1 1449 1450/2 P2 & 1443/p2, Halvad Maliya High Way, Surendra Nagar, Halvad, Gujarat-363330, India. CIN : L17120GJ2013PLC076361 Email : aastha.spintex@gmail.com; Mobile : +91 9825192333.				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 1ST QUARTER ON 30TH JUNE, 2026 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended	
	30-Jun-26 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-26 Refer Note 3	30-Jun-25 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-26 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	7,806.60	14,175.96	9,221.46	44,340.15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary items)	481.86	1,502.72	316.30	3,384.54
Net profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	309.28	1,079.48	228.03	2,373.58
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	311.81	1,129.34	228.03	2,429.86
Equity Share Capital	3,164.22	3,164.22	3,164.22	3,164.22
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)				12,874.93
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
(a) Basic	0.98	3.52	0.77	7.75
(b) Diluted	0.98	3.42	0.76	7.51
NOTE : (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended on 30th June, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com on the website of the Company. (2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th August, 2026. (3) Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified / restated wherever necessary.				
For and on behalf of the Board Aastha Spintex Limited Vivek R. Gothi Whole-time Director (DIN : 03149400)				
Place : Halvad Date : 14th August, 2026				

 SATYA MicroCapital Ltd.					
सर्वे भवन्तु सुखिनः (CIN: U74899DL1995PLC068688)					
Registered Office Address: 519, 5th Floor, DLF Prime Towers, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-1, New Delhi-110020 Corporate Office Address: SATYA Tower, Plot No 7A, Sector 125 Noida, Uttar Pradesh- 201301 Phone No. 011- 49724000, website : www.satyamicrocapital.com					
Extract of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30,2026					
(Rupees in lakhs unless otherwise stated)					
S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	
		June 30,2026 Un-audited	June 30,2025 Un-audited	March 31,2026 Audited	
1	Total income from operations	13,822.65	21,116.56	72,622.13	
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(3,920.44)	(33,121.24)	(79,050.22)	
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(3,920.44)	(33,121.24)	(79,050.22)	
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(3,920.44)	(24,792.88)	(79,033.45)	
5	Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income / loss (after tax)]	(4,449.55)	(24,895.91)	(78,959.80)	
6	Paid up equity share capital	8,245.32	6,571.60	7,924.92	
7	Instruments entirely equity in nature	25.00	25.00	25.00	
8	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	(58,774.80)	(284.10)	(54,329.21)	
9	Securities premium account	93,317.40	73,334.06	90,882.49	
10	Net worth	42,812.92	79,646.56	44,503.20	
11	Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt	213,557.91	4,07,695.23	2,53,026.38	
12	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	
13	Debt equity ratio (no. of times)	4.99	4.64	5.69	
14	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic*:	(4.82)	(37.73)	(117.77)	
	2. Diluted*:	(4.82)	(37.73)	(117.77)	
15	Capital redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	
16	Debenture redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	
17	Debt service coverage ratio	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	
18	Interest service coverage ratio	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	
*The EPS and DPS for quarter ended June 30, 2026 and June 30, 2025 are not annualised.					
Disclosure in compliance with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 (as amended) for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 are presented in below table:					
S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2026	S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2026
1	Net profit / (loss) after tax (Rs. in lakhs)	(3,920.44)	9	Inventory turnover	Not applicable
2	Earnings per share: Basic (not annualised) Diluted (not annualised)	(4.82) (4.82)	10	Operating margin (%)	Not applicable
3	Current ratio (no. of times)	Not applicable	11	Net profit margin (%)	-28.36%
4	Long term debt to working capital (no. of times)	Not applicable	Sector specific equivalent ratios, as applicable:		
5	Bad debts to account receivable ratio	Not applicable	12	GNPA (%)	4.73%
6	Current liability ratio (no. of times)	Not applicable	13	NNPA (%)	1.89%
7	Total debts to total assets	0.80	14	CRAR (%)	17.91%
8	Debtors turnover	Not applicable	15	Provision coverage ratio (%)	61.06%
Notes					
1 The above financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2026 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on August 14, 2026, in accordance with requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The financial results have been prepared in compliance with IND-AS as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs and were subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of Company.					
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange (BSE Limited) under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results in terms of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 are also available on the website of BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.satyamicrocapital.com.					
3 This extract of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with master circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/DDHS-PoD-1/P/CIR/2024/48 dated May 21, 2024, as amended.					
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of SATYA MicroCapital Limited					
Sd/- Vivek Tiwari Chairman, Managing Director and CEO DIN: 02174160					
Place: Noida Date : August 14, 2026					

 HMT LIMITED CIN:L29230KA1953GOI000748 HMT Bhavan, No. 59, Bellary Road, Bengaluru, 560 032.	
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026	
The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on August 14, 2026, approved the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026.	
The results along with the Limited Review Report have been hosted on the Company's website at https://www.hmtindia.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/08/As-on-30.06.2026.pdf and can be accessed by scanning the Quick Response (QR) Code.	
By Order of the Board For HMT Limited Sd/- N. Ramesh Kumar Chairman & Managing Director (Addl.Charge)	
Place: Bengaluru Date: 14/08/2026	
Note-1: The above disclosure is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.	

 BCPL RAILWAY INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED Regd. off.: 13B Bidhan Sarani, 4th Floor, Kolkata - 700006 Tel.: 033-2219 0085, Fax: 033-2241 8401 Website: www.bcril.com; E-mail: investors@bcril.com CIN: L51109WB1995PLC075801									
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30TH 2026									
(₹ in lacs)									
Sl. no.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.26 Un-audited	31.03.26 Audited	30.06.25 Un-audited	31.03.26 Audited	30.06.26 Un-audited	31.03.26 Audited	30.06.25 Un-audited	31.03.26 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	2546.39	1450.12	2731.54	8162.27	7494.35	5792.41	6678.55	21016.96
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items	281.20	(127.92)	259.36	837.28	541.79	405.95	49.87	928.57
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	281.20	(127.92)	259.36	837.28	541.79	405.95	49.87	928.57
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	203.04	(105.54)	195.78	602.65	399.04	265.53	52.86	684.66
5.	Total comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	234.95	(196.03)	202.20	552.88	430.94	175.04	59.28	634.89
6.	Equity Share Capital	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	8190.32	-	-	-	8056.15
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each):								
a.	Basic	1.21	(0.63)	1.17	3.60	1.81	0.50	0.73	3.85
b.	Diluted	1.21	(0.63)	1.17	3.60	1.81	0.50	0.73	3.85
Operating Segment as defined under Ind AS 108									
(₹ in lacs)									
Sl. no.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.26 Un-audited	31.03.26 Audited	30.06.25 Un-audited	31.03.26 Audited	30.06.26 Un-audited	31.03.26 Audited	30.06.25 Un-audited	31.03.26 Audited
A	Segment Revenue								
a.	Railways Overhead Electrification	2716.68	1542.48	2855.43	8575.79	2677.17	1424.38	2855.43	8418.90
b.	Merchant Exports	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
c.	Edible Oils	-	-	-	-	4951.32	4420.69	3947.02	12933.11
	Gross Revenue	2716.68	1542.48	2855.43	8575.79	7628.49	5845.07	6802.45	21352.01
B	Segment Results								
a.	Railways Overhead Electrification	338.56	(18.94)	332.58	1145.99	299.04	(95.58)	332.59	990.77
b.	Merchant Exports	-	-	-	(1.02)	-	-	-	(1.02)
c.	Edible Oils	-	-	-	-	421.43	687.63	(103.31)	(647.35)
	Less: i) Finance cost	57.36	108.69	73.22	307.69	178.69	186.10	179.43	708.53
	ii) Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Profit Before Tax	281.20	(127.92)	259.36	837.28	541.79	405.95	49.85	928.57
C	Segment Assets								
a.	Railways Overhead Electrification	14183.42	13456.51	13922.23	13456.51	11676.07	10984.73	13922.23	10984.73
b.	Merchant Exports	81.95	82.08	82.96	82.08	81.95	82.08	82.95	82.08
c.	Edible Oils	-	-	-	-	8886.47	8343.06	6273.29	8343.06
	Total Assets	14265.37	13583.59	14005.19	13538.59	20644.49	19409.87	20278.47	19409.87
D	Segment Liabilities								
a.	Railways Overhead Electrification	4167.75	3675.91	4322.78	3675.91	4167.74	3675.89	4322.83	3675.89
b.	Merchant Exports	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
c.	Edible Oils	-	-	-	-	5681.57	5369.73	5996.65	5369.73
	Total Liabilities	4167.75	3675.91	4322.78	3675.91	9849.31	9045.62	10319.48	9045.62
NOTES:-									
The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results Standalone and Consolidated filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results is available on the websites of BSE and NSE Limited and on the website of the Company at https://bcril.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/08/LODR.pdf. The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.									
Place : Kolkata Date : 14.08.2026					 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of BCPL Railway Infrastructure Limited Sd/- Jayanta Kumar Ghosh Managing Director (DIN: 00722445)				

Lexus Granito (India) Limited CIN: L26914GJ2008PLC053838 Regd. Office: Survey No. 800, Opp. Lakhdhirpur village lakhdhirpur Road, N. H. 8A, Tal. Morbi, Rajkot, Lakhdhirpur, Gujarat, India, 363642				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30/06/2026 (₹ in Lakhs)				
Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 30.06.2026	Year to Date on 31.03.2026	Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 30.06.2025
1	Total income	685.45	7438.53	1804.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-264.20	90.04	59.09
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	-264.20	90.04	59.09
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	-267.21	104.17	62.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.72	6.24	1.89
6	Equity Share Capital	2079.07	2079.07	2019.07
7	Reserves & Surplus (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	-254.96	0.00
8	Face Value of Equity Share Capital	10	10	10
9	Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)			
	Basic	-1.29	0.51	0.31
	Diluted	-0.89	0.36	0.31
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.nseindia.com.				
For, Lexus Granito (India) Limited Sd/- Anilkumar Babulal Detoroja Managing Director DIN: 03078203				
Date: 14.08.2026 Place: Morbi				

QUINT DIGITAL LIMITED CIN: L63122DL1985PLC373314 Registered Office: 403 Prabhath Kiran, 17, Rajendra Place, Delhi- 110008 Tel: 011 45142374 Corporate Office: Carnoustie Building, Plot No. 1, 9th Floor, Sector 16A, Film City, Noida-201301 Tel: 0120 4751818 Website: www.quintdigital.in, Email: cs@thequint.com			
NOTICE SPECIAL WINDOW FOR TRANSFER AND DEMATERIALISATION (DEMAT) OF PHYSICAL SECURITIES			
Dear Members, In furtherance to our earlier advertisements, the latest of which was published on June 18, 2026, we wish to restate that pursuant to the SEBI Circular No HO/38/13/11(2)2026-MIRSD-POD/II/3750/2026 dated January 30, 2026, a Special Window for Transfer and Dematerialisation (Demat) of Physical Securities has been re-opened for a period of one year from February 5, 2026, till February 4, 2027.			
This Special Window facility is available for the lodgement of physical securities transfer and dematerialisation ("demat") that were sold or purchased prior to April 1, 2019. Kindly refer to the matrix below for details regarding the applicability of lodgement.			
Execution Date of Transfer Deed	Lodged for transfer before April 01, 2019?	Original Security Certificate Available?	Eligible to lodge in the current window?
Before April 1, 2019	No (it is fresh lodgement)	Yes	✓